Shareholding Pattern of the Company

General information about Company

Scrip code 533014

NSE Symbol DELISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE176J01011

Name of the company SICAGEN INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoterearr;ﬂ;romoter Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Shareholding Pattern of the Company

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights Sharehold Number of
held in each class of ing,asa Number of Shares
securities % . pledged or
Shareh . Locked in -
olding (1X) assuming shares otherwise
asa % No. Of full (XII) encumbere
No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Shares conversio d
No. of total .
No. Shares Underlyi n of (X1
Of no. of No. of .
of Underl ng convertibl
Partly sharesl ToLaI nos. sha}resI ying Sharels_ Outstand e Nu_mbehr of
Catego Category of Nos. Of No. of fuII_y paid- un_der shares (calcu Outstan Underlyi ing securities equity shares
sharehold | paid up equity ying held ated as - ng . held in
ry shareholder h held up _ Total ding d convertib (asa d iali
0 an ers shares he equity D_epos v = per asa% | convert Ou_tstan e percentag Asa Asa ematerialize
(D) (v) itory | (IV)+(V)+ SCRR, . ing " % of % of d form
shares Recei (V1) 1957) Class Cla of 'ble. . | Warrants securities & of No | total total (XIV)
held ; 53 (A+B+ | securiti . and No. diluted No.
pts (VII) eg: . Total (Xi) . Shar Shar
V) eg: C) es of share (@)
(V1) Asa % X - @) es es
y ) Warrants capital)
of . _ held held
AvB+ (i) @ | (XN)= b b
(c2) (VI+(X) (b) (b)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2
)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter Group 7 15347583 15347583 38.78 15347583 15347583 38.78 38.78 15347583
(B) Public 28332 24224101 24224101 61.22 24224101 24224101 61.22 61.22 23513196
Non Promoter-
©) Non Public
Shares underlying
(C1) DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee Trusts
Total 28339 39571684 39571684 100 39571684 39571684 100.00 100 38860779




Shareholding Pattern of the Company

Share Number of Voting Rights held in each class . Number of
holdin of securities No. Shareholgjl Number of Shares
gasa (1X) of ng ,asa % o | pledgedor
No.Of | assuming | Lockedin :
No. No % of ) Shar | No. Shares full shares otherwise
of of total No of Voting (XIV) es of Underlyi | conversion (X1) encumbere
Partl no. of Rights Unde | Share Y d
No. of y share | rotalnos. | shares rlyin s ng of (X11) Number of
Category & Nos. fully paid | paid S shares (calcul 9 Unde Ou_tstand conve_rpble equity
Name Of uD eauit u under held ated as Total outst | rlvin ing securities ( shares held
Sr. of the shareh gha?resy eC]LFJ)i lying (VII) = per as andi O):Jts? converti asa Asa Asa in
Shareholders olders Depo a % of - ble percentage demateriali
held ty - (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR ng andin " - % of % of
(0] (1D} sitory Total securitie of diluted zed form
) shar Recei (V1) , Class Cla Votin conv g sand share N | total N | total (XIV)
es s 1957) eg: Ss Total i hts? ertibl | Warr No. Of capital) o. | Shar | o. | Shar
held (F\)/I) (V) X egy g e ants Wa r} ants ()F<)|)= (@) es @) es
v) Asa secur (Xi) (Xi) (a) (VI)+(X) held held
% of ities Asa % of (b) (b)
(A+B X)
+C2) (A+B+C2)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hin
(@) du undivided
Family
Central
Government/
®) State
Government(s)
Financial
(c) Institutions/
Banks
Any Other
@ (specify) 3 621994 621994 1.57 621994 621994 1.57 1.57 621994
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 621994 621994 1.57 621994 621994 1.57 1.57 621994
2) Foreign
Individuals
(Non Resident
(@) Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals) 2 48838 48838 0.12 48838 48838 0.12 0.12 48838
(b) Government
(c) Institutions
Foreign
(d) Portfolio

Investor



file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23IndHUF!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23IndHUF!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23IndHUF!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23CGAndSG!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23CGAndSG!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23CGAndSG!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23CGAndSG!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23Banks!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23Banks!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23Banks!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23IndHUF!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23IndHUF!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23Individuals!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23Individuals!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23Individuals!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23Individuals!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23Individuals!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23Government!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23Institutions!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23FPIPromoter!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23FPIPromoter!F12
file:///E:/Sri%20Krishna%20Data%20Backup%20On%205-8-2021/D%20Drive/Sicagen/1.%20Sicagen%20India%20Ltd/Stock%20exchange/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.12.2021/Shareholding%20Pattern.xlsm%23FPIPromoter!F12

Shareholding Pattern of the Company

®

Any Other
(specify) 2 | 14676751

14676751

37.09

14676751

14676751

37.09

37.09

14676751

Sub-Total (A)(2) 4 | 14725589

14725589

37.21

14725589

14725589

37.21

37.21

14725589

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 7 | 15347583

15347583

38.78

15347583

15347583

38.78

38.78

15347583

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for
Promoter & Promoter Group

Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

)

Institutions

@

Mutual Funds 3 1077

1077

0.00

1077

1077

0.00

0.00

1077

(b)

Venture
Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate
Investment
Funds

(d)

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

®

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors 3 4881018

4881018

12.33

4881018

4881018

12.33

12.33

®

Financial
Institutions/
Banks 11 169927

169927

0.43

169927

169927

0.43

0.43

4881018

668

@

Insurance
Companies 2 67770

67770

0.17

67770

67770

0.17

0.17

67770

(h)

Provident
Funds/ Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1) 19 | 5119792

5119792

12.94

5119792

5119792

12.94

12.94

4950533

(2)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India 1 334

334

0.00

334

334

0.00

334

Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 334

334

0.00

334

334

0.00

0.00

334

(3)

Non-
institutions
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Shareholding Pattern of the Company

@)

Individuals -
i. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

27312

8000348

8000348

20.22

8000348

8000348

20.22

20.22

7475311

(a(iD)

Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

47

3876459

3876459

9.80

3876459

3876459

9.80

9.80

3876459

(b)

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

(c)

Employee
Trusts

(d)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

®©

Any Other
(specify)

953

7227168

7227168

18.26

7227168

7227168

18.26

18.26

7210559

Sub-Total (B)(3)

28312

19103975

19103975

48.28

19103975

19103975

48.28

48.28

18562329

Total Public Shareholding

(B)=(B)

1)+(B)(2)+(B)3)

28332

24224101

24224101

61.22

24224101

24224101

61.22

61.22

23513196

Details of the shareholders acting as

persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain

unclaimed for Public
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Shareholding Pattern of the Company

Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name
of DR Holders
(If Available)

(2)

Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)

Total Non-Promoter- Non
Public Shareholding
(©)=(©O)D)+(©C)(2)

Total (A+B+C2) | 28339 | 39571684 39571684 | 100.00 | 39571684

39571684

100.00

100.00

38860779

Total (A+B+C) | 28339 | 39571684 39571684 | 100.00 | 39571684

39571684

100.00

100.00

38860779
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Shareholding Pattern of the Company

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/
exercise of right of the
SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct

Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest

TSLTD

or indirect*:
;r. Nationali Nationali ngit:strsbg/nwrtue of:
° ty ty b
Pﬁsospi%rt (Applica P’iilsospizrt (Applica g:strlbuta
. . . . e .
Name PAN caseofa | Nationality ble in Name PAN case ofa | Nationality ble in Voting | dividend | Exercise Exercise of
; case of ; case of | Shares | significant
foreign foreign rights | orany of control | :
national Any national Any h influence
other is other is other
selected) selected) distributi
on
Significant Beneficial Owners
1 ASHWIN C AAEPA4148H Singapore ASHWIN C AAEPA4148H Singapore 0.11 No No 15-03-
MUTHIAH MUTHIAH 2008
2 ASHWIN C AAEPA4148H Singapore DARNOLLY AACCD5610N Any other Marshall | 18.39 No No 15-03-
MUTHIAH INVESTMEN Island 2008
TSLTD
3 ASHWIN C AAEPA4148H Singapore RANFORD AADCR5452K Any other Marshall | 18.70 No No 15-03-
MUTHIAH INVESTMEN Island 2008




