General information about Company	
Scrip code	533014
NSE Symbol	DELISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE176J01011
Name of the company	SICAGEN INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table I -	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities																		
Note : D	ata will be automatical	lly populated	from shareholdin	g pattern sh	et - Data Entry R	estricted in	this sheet												
				No. No		Shareh olding as a % of total		eld in e sec	Voting Right ach class of urities IX) V) Rights	s	No. Of Shares		No. Of Shares Underlyi	Sharehold ing , as a % assuming full conversio n of	Loc sl	nber of cked in hares XII)	SI plect oth encu	nber of hares lged or erwise umbere d XIII)	
Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of sharehold ers (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Of Share Partly unde paid- up equity Depe equity itor shares held pts (V) (VI	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ i (VI)	no. of shares (calcul ated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+ C2)	Class eg: X	Cla ss eg: y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Underl ying Outstan ding convert ible securiti es (X)	No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstand ing Warrants (Xi)	Underlyi ng Outstand ing convertib le securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertibl e securities (as a percentag e of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2	No (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	15347583		15347583	38.78	15347583		15347583	38.78				38.78					15347583
(B)	Public	28332	24224101		24224101	61.22	24224101		24224101	61.22				61.22					23513196
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																		
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																		
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																	-	
	Total	28339	39571684		39571684	100	39571684		39571684	100.00				100					38860779

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partl y paid -up	No. Of share	Total nos.	Share holdin g as a % of total no. of shares		of s		ach class	No. Of Shar es Unde rlyin	No. of Share s	No. Of Shares Underlyi ng	Shareholdi ng , as a % assuming full conversion of	Loc sh	nber of ked in nares XII)	Sh pled othe encu	aber of ares ged or erwise mbere d XIII)	Number of
Sr.		Nos. Of shareh olders (III)		paid -up equi ty shar es held (V)	s under lying Depo sitory Recei pts (VI)	neid (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calcul ated as per SCRR , 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B +C2)	Class eg: X	Cla ss eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	g Outst andi ng conv ertibl e secur ities (X)	Unde rlying Outst andin g Warr ants (Xi)	Outstand ing converti ble securitie s and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	N o. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	N o. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	equity shares held in demateriali zed form (XIV)
Α	Table II - S	tatement s	howing shar	eholdin	g pattern	of the Promo	ter and P	romoter Grou	ıp						-		-			
(1)	Indian																			
(a)	Individuals/Hin du undivided Family																			
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)																			
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks																			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	621994			621994	1.57	621994		621994	1.57				1.57					621994
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	3	621994			621994	1.57	621994		621994	1.57				1.57					621994
(2)	Foreign																			
(a)	Individuals (Non Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	2	48838			48838	0.12	48838		48838	0.12				0.12					48838
(b)	Government																			
(c)	Institutions																			
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor																			

	Any Other										Γ		
(e)	(specify)	2	14676751		14676751	37.09	14676751	14676751	37.09		37.09		14676751
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	4	14725589		14725589	37.21	14725589	14725589	37.21		37.21		14725589
Promoter	reholding of and Promoter)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	15347583		15347583	38.78	15347583	15347583	38.78		38.78		15347583
	Details of Shares Promoter & Prom			for									
В	Table III - Stater	nent shov	ving sharehold	ling pattern o	of the Public sha	reholder	•			•	•		•
(1)	Institutions												
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	1077		1077	0.00	1077	1077	0.00		0.00		1077
(b)	Venture Capital Funds												
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds												
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors												
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	3	4881018		4881018	12.33	4881018	4881018	12.33		12.33		4881018
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	11	169927		169927	0.43	169927	169927	0.43		0.43		668
(g)	Insurance Companies	2	67770		67770	0.17	67770	67770	0.17		0.17		67770
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds												
(i)	Any Other (specify)												
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	19	5119792		5119792	12.94	5119792	5119792	12.94		12.94		4950533
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	334		334	0.00	334	334	0		0.00		334
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	1	334		334	0.00	334	334	0.00		0.00		334
(3)	Non- institutions	1	334		554	0.00	554		0.00		0.00		534

	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to											
(a(i))	Rs. 2 lakhs. Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	27312	8000348 3876459	8000348 3876459	9.80	8000348	8000348	<u>20.22</u> 9.80		 9.80		3876459
(a(ii)) (b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	47	3870439	3870439	9.80	3870439	3870439	9.80		9.80		3870439
(b) (c)	Employee Trusts											
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)											
(e)	Any Other (specify)	953	7227168	7227168	18.26	7227168	7227168	18.26		18.26		7210559
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	28312	19103975	 19103975	48.28	19103975	19103975	48.28		48.28		18562329
	Total Public Shareholding 28332 24224101 (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 28332 24224101		24224101	24224101	61.22	24224101	24224101	61.22		61.22		 23513196
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public											
	Details of Shares unclaimed for Pul		ain									

С	Table IV - State	ment show	ing sharehol	ding pat	tern of th	ne Non Prom	oter - Non	Public share	ıolder						
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)														
	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations,														
(2) Total Non-	2014) -Promoter- Non												 		
Public Sha	areholding														
(C) = (C)(1)															
	Total (A+B+C2)	28339	39571684			39571684	100.00	39571684		39571684	100.00		100.00		38860779
	Total (A+B+C)	28339	39571684			39571684	100.00	39571684		39571684	100.00		100.00		38860779

		Detail	ls of the SBC)		Details of the	registered owner	SBO in the	right of the reporting vhether direct	Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest								
Sr.					Nationali					Nationali	ionali Whether by virtue of:							
No	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applica ble in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	ty (Applica ble in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributa ble dividend or any other distributi on	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence			
	Significant Be	eneficial Owners																
1	ASHWIN C MUTHIAH	AAEPA4148H		Singapore		ASHWIN C MUTHIAH	AAEPA4148H		Singapore		0.11			No	No	15-03- 2008		
2	ASHWIN C MUTHIAH	AAEPA4148H		Singapore		DARNOLLY INVESTMEN TS LTD	AACCD5610N		Any other	Marshall Island	18.39			No	No	15-03- 2008		
3	ASHWIN C MUTHIAH	AAEPA4148H		Singapore		RANFORD INVESTMEN TS LTD	AADCR5452K		Any other	Marshall Island	18.70			No	No	15-03- 2008		